Grille horaire

Geze

Marseille 15e
Arrondissement
Bougainville
Marseille 15e
Arrondissement
National
Marseille 3e
Arrondissement
Désirée Clary
Marseille 3e
Arrondissement
Joliette
Marseille 2e
Arrondissement
Jules Guesde
Marseille 2e
Arrondissement
Saint-Charles
Marseille ler
Arrondissement
Noailles
Marseille 1er
Arrondissement
Notre-Dame du Mont
Marseille 6e
Arrondissement
Castellane
Marseille 6e
Arrondissement
Périer
Marseille 8e
Arrondissement
Rond-Point du Prado
Marseille 8e
Arrondissement

Sainte-Marguerite

Dromel

Marseille 9e
Arrondissement

4:50

4:51

4:53

4:54

4:55

4:56

4:58

4:59

5:00

5:02

5:03

5:04

5:05

©® Départ le 28/10/2025 entre 4:50 et 21:30
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Direction: Sainte-Marguerite Dromel - Marseille 9e Arrondissement v
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